# M15000006042

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		-

Office Use Only



200275443192

07/30/15--01008--024 \*\*125.00

FILED

15 JUL 30 PH 12: 45

BEARTANN DY STAIL
AND WASSEE, I LONDA

J. HARRIS

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

UBJECT:		Limited Liability Company			
he enclosed "Application		Limited Liability Company			
		Name of Limited Liability Company			
existence, and check are s			ansact Business in Florida," Certificate or y company to transact business in Florid		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter to the	following:			
Piushbh	ai Patel				
	N	lame of Person			
Accumi	x Pharmaceuticals LLC				
	Firm/Company				
279 Prir	nceton Hightstown Road				
		Address			
East Wi	ndsor, NJ 08520				
<del></del>	City/S	State and Zip Code			
admin@a	ccumixpharma.com				
<del> </del>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	tification)		
For further information cor	ncerning this matter, please call:				
Piushbhai Patel		609 632-	-222		
1	Name of Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of Corporations		of Corporations			
Registration Secti P.O. Box 6327	on	Registrat Clifton E	tion Section Building		
Tallahassee, FL 3	2314	2661 Ex	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the			E alcono pui p G da		
<b>■</b> \$125.00 Filing	Fee \$\square\$ \$\\$130.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Accumix Pharmaceuticals LLC  (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Compan	y," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. T	he alternate name must include "Limited
Liability Company." "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
New Jersey  (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability  3. 47-1212869  (FEI numb	er, if applicable)
company is organized)	ci, ii applicable)
Not yet commenced	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liabil	lity) .
279 Princeton Hightstown Rd.	
	30
East Windsor, NJ 08520 (Street Address of Principal Office)	
270 Princeton Hightetown Rd	
2771 I Inceron Mighigaphi Ru.	PH 12: 45
East Windsor, NJ 08520	
(Mailing Address)	
. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: Inlord Services, Inc.	
Office Address: 17888 67th (ourt North	
Loxahatchee, Florida_	33470
(City) Registered agent's acceptance:	(Zip code)
laving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above state	ed corporation at the place designated
his application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the ith the provisions of thi statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my di	
he obligations of my position of negistered agent.	vues, unu i um jaminur wan unu acci
Just & Hord on Mangall to	in Services Inc
(Registered agent's signature)	para In
/ //	
The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage	
Piushbhai Patel Managing Director 279 Princeton Hightstown Road, East Windsor NJ 085	020
Snehal Patel Managing Director 279 Princeton Hightstown Road, East Windsor NJ 08520	, TT - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the a trisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, if the translator must be submitted)	Afficial having custody of records in the a translation of the certificate under oa
Signature of an authorized person	
his document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am	aware that any falce information
ibmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provide	ed for in s.817.155, F.S.
Piushbhai Patel	

Typed or printed name of signee

## STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

#### ACCUMIX PHARMACEUTICALS LLC

0400669467

With the Previous or Alternate Name

## ACCUMIX PHARMACEUTICALS (Alternate Name) OAKDALE PHARMACEUTICALS (Alternate Name)

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on June 27, 2014.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Herrick, Feinstein Llp One Gateway Center Newark, NJ 07102

THE STATE OF THE S

Certification# 136785185

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 25th day of June, 2015

Andrew P Sidamon-Eristoff
State Treasurer

Verify this certificate at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verify\_Cert.jsp